BLUE SKY RESEARCHFiberMax®
Fiber Coupled Laser
Fiber Coupled Laser Component
Blue Sky Research is a world leading expert in precision fiber-
coupling for a large range of laser diodes, from IR to violet .
Based on its proprietary technology, the FiberMax®
(FMXL) provides excellent coupling efficiency and stability in
a cost-effecJve package. The thermally stable design of the

Typ/Max
Operating
Voltage
Vop (V)*
Typ/Max
Operating
Current
IOP(mA)*
Typ/Max
Monitor
Current
Imon (mA)*
Typ/Max
Pin
Out
FMXL-405-20 405 20 40/70 5.0/6.0 75/120 0.2/0.4 B
FMXL-450-30 450 30 22/40 5.1/6 84/120 NA** F
FMXL-488-20 488 20 40/60 6.0/7.5 105/135 NA** F
FMXL-520-20 520 20 40/60 5.9/7 100/135 0.4/0.65 B
FMXL-638-2 638 2 23/35 2.5/2.7 31/45 0.19/0.5 B
FMXL-638-10 638 10 40/50 2.2/2.5 64/80 0.1/0.3 B
FMXL-638-70 638 70 50/65 2.7/3.0 140/180 0.3/0.6 B
FMXL-640-25 640 25 45/60 2.4/2.6 90/110 0.3/0.6 B
FMXL-658-60 658 60 55/70 2.5/3.0 170/220 0.31/0.71 B
FMXL-658-120 658 120 60/90 2.7/3.2 230/270 0.7/1.3 B
FMXL-785-60 785 60 35/55 2.3/2.8 135/190 0.19/0.60 B
FMXL-830-30 830 30 20/40 1.9/2.4 75/100 0.25/0.50 B
FMXL-830-120 830 120 38/50 2.3/2.5 225/255 0.41/1.0 B
OpJons for FiberMax® products:
• Laser Power Levels
• Other Laser wavelengths include; 473, 532, 705, 740, 808, 850 and 980nm
• Single mode or MulJmode fiber output